
Schools' Modern Biathlon Championships 2006

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 717 Robert Flack Bishop Heber High School 0:59.66 1204 4 2:45.45 1270 1 2474
2 716 Matthew Pye Wolfreton School 0:59.85 1202 6 2:48.54 1249 2 2451
3 708 James Baker Thomas Hardye School 0:58.86 1212 2 2:59.82 1183 7 2395
4 700 Tom Bloomfield Whitgift School 0:57.84 1222 1 3:04.82 1153 12 2375
5 711 Adam Reddings Farnham Heath End School 0:59.65 1204 3 3:06.20 1144 13 2348
6 714 Stefan Emary St Richards R C College 1:09.94 1101 20 2:51.10 1234 3 2335
7 707 Corbyn Munnik Millfield School 1:07.39 1127 19 2:58.89 1189 6 2316
8 703 Duncan Saunders Tottington High School 1:01.77 1183 9 3:08.54 1129 18 2312
9 715 Alexander Lampton Amery Hill School 1:02.12 1179 13 3:08.45 1132 17 2311

10 702 Andrew Northway Aylsham High School 1:04.84 1152 16 3:04.32 1156 11 2308
11 699 William Newell St Richards R C College 0:59.76 1203 5 3:13.04 1102 21 2305
12 692 Matthew Smith Laurence Jackson School 1:01.79 1183 10 3:12.04 1108 20 2291
13 688 Tom Hill Salesian College 1:02.06 1180 12 3:13.36 1102 22 2282
14 691 Matthew Smith Woodkirk High Specialist Science School 1:01.50 1186 7 3:15.13 1090 24 2276
15 713 Christopher Welch Salesian College 1:13.92 1061 22 2:55.48 1210 4 2271
16 689 Robert Young Laurence Jackson School 1:02.18 1179 14 3:15.95 1087 25 2266
17 705 Stephen Clarkson Kirkham Grammar School 1:04.91 1151 17 3:11.45 1114 19 2265
18 693 Adam Bennett Queen Elizabeth GS, Blackburn 1:03.01 1170 15 3:14.57 1093 23 2263
19 690 Richard Aaron Bexhill High School 1:01.86 1182 11 3:17.10 1078 26 2260
20 687 Andrew McGrail Bolton School Boys' Division 1:01.62 1184 8 3:19.42 1066 28 2250
21 701 James Reynard Bolton School Boys' Division 1:11.91 1081 21 3:06.48 1144 14 2225
22 697 Sean Anderson Salesian College 1:05.38 1147 18 3:18.67 1069 27 2216
23 686 Andrew Woods St Richards R C College 1:21.00 990 26 3:01.16 1174 9 2164
24 704 Aiken Walker Pocklington School 1:21.90 981 27 3:01.67 1171 10 2152
25 709 Robbie Addison Pocklington School 1:24.18 959 28 2:58.80 1189 5 2148
26 696 David Thomas Millfield School 1:27.44 926 30 3:00.13 1180 8 2106
27 685 Sam Hamer Pocklington School 1:14.70 1053 23 3:23.42 1042 30 2095
28 706 William May-Miller Robert May's School 1:16.27 1038 24 3:21.23 1054 29 2092
29 712 Barney Morris Robert May's School 1:25.42 946 29 3:07.10 1138 15 2084
30 694 Tom Cowell Framlingham Earl High School 1:20.78 993 25 3:32.02 988 31 1981
31 684 James Neville Robert May's School 2:10.74 493 31 3:08.36 1132 16 1625
32 695 Robert Holderness Millfield School DNS 0 DNS 0 0
33 698 Oliver Sudworth Bolton School Boys' Division DNS 0 DNS 0 0
34 710 Samuel Sanderson Thirsk School DNS 0 DNS 0 0
35 718 Will Quick Yateley School DNS 0 DNS 0 0

Swim Run

Year 11 Boys Individual Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec
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Schools' Modern Biathlon Championships 2006

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

714 Stefan Emary St Richards R C College 1:09.94 1101 2:51.10 1234 2335
1 699 William Newell St Richards R C College 0:59.76 1203 3:13.04 1102 2305 6804

686 Andrew Woods St Richards R C College 1:21.00 990 3:01.16 1174 2164

688 Tom Hill Salesian College 1:02.06 1180 3:13.36 1102 2282
2 713 Christopher Welch Salesian College 1:13.92 1061 2:55.48 1210 2271 6769

697 Sean Anderson Salesian College 1:05.38 1147 3:18.67 1069 2216

704 Aiken Walker Pocklington School 1:21.90 981 3:01.67 1171 2152
3 709 Robbie Addison Pocklington School 1:24.18 959 2:58.80 1189 2148 6395

685 Sam Hamer Pocklington School 1:14.70 1053 3:23.42 1042 2095

706 William May-Miller Robert May's School 1:16.27 1038 3:21.23 1054 2092
4 712 Barney Morris Robert May's School 1:25.42 946 3:07.10 1138 2084 5801

684 James Neville Robert May's School 2:10.74 493 3:08.36 1132 1625

687 Andrew McGrail Bolton School Boys' Division 1:01.62 1184 3:19.42 1066 2250
5 701 James Reynard Bolton School Boys' Division 1:11.91 1081 3:06.48 1144 2225 0

698 Oliver Sudworth Bolton School Boys' Division DNS 0 DNS 0 0

707 Corbyn Munnik Millfield School 1:07.39 1127 2:58.89 1189 2316
6 696 David Thomas Millfield School 1:27.44 926 3:00.13 1180 2106 0

695 Robert Holderness Millfield School DNS 0 DNS 0 0

Year 11 Boys Team Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run

MPAGB 26/02/2006 17:12 


